FORM 4

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person

Instruction 1(b)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C	20549
vasilington,	D.C.	20049

Check this box if no longer subject	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL	OWNERSHIP
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5	OTATEMENT OF OTTAINOED IN BEITER IOIAL	OWNERON
obligations may continue. See		

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average	burden							
hours per response	: 0.5							

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

Baldwin David C (Last) (First) (Middle) 10344 SAM HOUSTON PARK DRIVE					FORUM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC. [FET] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)							,	(Chec	-	tor r (give title		10% CO	(specify	
SUITE 3 (Street)	00				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Line)	5. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicab ine) X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
(City)		ate) (Z	7064 Zip)											Perso	on	lore tha	an One Re	porting	
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	ative	Secui	rities	Ac	quire	ed, Di	sposed of	or E	Benefi	ciall	y Own	ed				
Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/	Year)	Execution Date,		·				Acquired (A) or (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
								Code	v	Amount	(A) (D)	or Pric	e	Transac	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(msu. 4)	
Common Stock		09/10/20	20	20			J		867,092(1)(2)	D	\$	60	16,91	16,913,663		1	See footnote ⁽³⁾		
Common	Stock												656,150		D				
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		action (Instr.	5. Nu of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Dispo of (D) (Instr and 5	vative irities iired r osed) r. 3, 4	Expi (Moi	ate Exe iration I nth/Day	y/Year) Securi Underl Deriva		int of rities rlying ative rity (Instr 4)	De Se (Ir	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	s silly	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exer	e rcisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	r						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Represents a transfer of direct ownership to certain limited partners of SCF-V, L.P. ("SCF-V"). Pursuant to the terms of its limited partnership agreement, dated July 1, 2003, SCF-V was scheduled to expire. In connection therewith, certain of SCF-V's limited partners elected to receive a pro rata distribution of SCF-V's shares of the registrant's common stock.
- 2. The remaining shares held by SCF-V are held for the benefit of its limited partners who chose to extend the partnership life and leave their shares invested with SCF-V. Following the distribution reported in this Form 4, SCF-V, SCF 2012A, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("SCF 2012A"), SCF-VI, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("SCF-VI"), SCF 2012B, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("SCF-VI"), in the aggregate own 16,913,663 shares of the registrant's common stock. The general partner of SCF-V, G.P., LLC, aDelaware limited liability company ("SCF-V GP"), the general partner of SCF-VI is SCF-VI, G.P., Limited Partnership, a Delaware limited partnership ("SCF-VI GP") and the general partner of SCF-VII isSCF-VII, G.P., Limited Partnership, a Delaware limited partnership, a Delaware limited partnership ("SCF-VI GP").
- 3. SCF Partners, Inc.(formerly named L.E. Simmons & Associates, Inc.), a Delaware corporation ("SCFP") manages each of SCF-V GP, SCF-VI GP, SCF-VI GP, SCF 2012A and SCF 2012B. Mr. Baldwin serves as Co-President of SCFP. L.E.Simmons, Mr. Baldwin, Anthony Deluca and Andrew Waite maintain shared voting and dispositive power for the shares beneficially owned by SCFP. As such, Mr. Baldwin may be deemed to have dispositive power over the shares of common stock owned by SCF-V, SCF 2012A, SCF-VI, SCF 2012B and SCF-VII. Mr. Baldwin disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares.

Remarks:

/s/ David Baldwin by John C Ivascu as Attorney-in- Fact

09/10/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.